
No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Place

101 Janette Thompson Reggie Boy High Wycombe WD WD WD WD WD

102 Ian Spalding Rockhill Girl Wokingham and Bearwood 0 0 7.2 7.2 5

103 Anita Sunthankar Independent Spirit High Wycombe 0 0 4 4 2

104 Lauren Huddy Charlie Wokingham and Bearwood 0 0 0.4 0.4 1

105 Karen Salisbury Trizone Tango High Wycombe 0 0 7.2 7.2 4

106 James Turner Hopitana Wokingham and Bearwood 0 TE 7.2 E

107 Lucy Makinson Deejays Soldiers Boy High Wycombe 4 0 2.4 6.4 3

108 Emily Chalkley Underdog Wokingham and Bearwood 8 20 19.2 47.2

109 Pippa Pearce Solomon's Seal South Oxfordshire 20 11.2 11.2 31.2 6

FOH Class 1 - 100cm Senior



No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Team Total Place

101 Janette Thompson Reggie Boy WD WD WD WD WD

103 Anita Sunthankar Independent Spirit 0 0 0 4 4

105 Karen Salisbury Trizone Tango 0 0 0 7.2 7.2

107 Lucy Makinson Deejays Soldiers Boy 4 0 0 2.4 6.4

102 Ian Spalding Rockhill Girl 0 0 0 7.2 7.2

104 Lauren Huddy Charlie 0 0 0 0.4 0.4

106 James Turner Hopitana 0 0 TE 7.2 E

108 Emily Chalkley Underdog 8 0 20 19.2 47.2

FOH Class 1 - 100cm Senior
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No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Place

201 Lillie Browne Luxury Flight Wokingham and Bearwood (Yellow) 0 0 0.4 0.4 1

202 Lucas Peries Lady Rossa Wokingham and Bearwood (Blue) E E E E E E

203 Becky Storer Casino Royale Wokingham and Bearwood (Yellow) 0 0 0.4 0.4 2

204 Ele Sparkes Kazan Wokingham and Bearwood (Blue) 8 3 0 8.4 19.4 5

205 Maddison Peries Danielfab Seren DLWS Wokingham and Bearwood (Yellow) 0 E E E E

206 Emily Buist Hurdlestown Bobby Wokingham and Bearwood (Blue) 0 0 1.6 1.6 3

207 Lucas Peries Quote Of The Day Wokingham and Bearwood (Yellow) 0 0 6.4 6.4 4

208 Tessa Ward Essanelle Cruz Like Finn Wokingham and Bearwood (Blue) 0 20 3.6 23.6 6

FOH Class 2 - 100cm Junior



No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Team Total Place

202 Lucas Peries Lady Rossa E E E E E

204 Ele Sparkes Kazan 8 3 0 8.4 19.4

206 Emily Buist Hurdlestown Bobby 0 0 0 1.6 1.6

208 Tessa Ward Essanelle Cruz Like Finn 0 0 20 3.6 23.6

201 Lillie Browne Luxury Flight 0 0 0 0.4 0.4

203 Becky Storer Casino Royale 0 0 0 0.4 0.4

205 Maddison Peries Danielfab Seren DLWS 0 0 E E E

207 Lucas Peries Quote Of The Day 0 0 0 6.4 6.4

Wokingham and 
Bearwood (Yellow) 7.2 1

FOH Class 2 - 100cm Junior

44.6 2Wokingham and 
Bearwood (Blue)



No Rider Horse SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Place

701 Jacqui Vaughan Splash 0 0 12.8 12.8 1

702

703

704

FOH Class 7 - 100cm Open


